Classifica Societa "Salento Tour 2024"
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Societa

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

PODISTICA MAGLIESE
S.S.AV.LLS. SPORT NOVOL
SARACENATLETICA

CLUB CORRERE GALATINA

A.S. PODISTICA PARABITA

LA MANDRA CALIMERA

A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
ATLETICA SURBO

ATLETICA SALENTO ARADEO
ATLETICA MESSAPICA

ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO
BUTTAZZO RUNNERS

GPDM LECCE

ASD RUNNING CORSANO
TREPUZZI RUNNING A.S.D.
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLETUM
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
ASD PODISTI CAMPI
NUOVAATLETICA COPERTINO
A.S.D. CURSORES

A.S.D. PODISTICAMONTERONI
AMATORI CASTRIGNANO DE® GRECI
A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI

A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE

GR. POD. A 13 ALBA TAURISANO
ASD ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

Punti

9175
8621
5498
5248
4598
4543
4228
4103
3823
3445
3158
2948
2474
2118
1450
1190
1084
1075
1074
1033
1020
874
783
756
742
702
675
665

Calimera

1999
1678
999
973
758
797
461
1016
748
685
726
615
627
606
317
182
243
350
248
301
171
197
148
128
240
25
237
84

Muro Leccese

1540
1729
1243
1227
838
1051
826
870
657
801
720
414
399
280
374
396
197
134
345
101
119
161
89
150
144
123
84
151

Maglie

1857
1883
911
894
964
864
948
836
674
670
663
659
511
717
378
343
157
302
203
221
201
169
115
120
77
225
190
201

Aradeo

1763
1566
1183
1104
946
1192
1042
727
826
639
513
512
454
225
248
206
256
223
177
152
264
177
160
172
152
179
67
123

Corigliano
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1162
1050
1092
639
951
654
918
650
536
748
483
290
133
63
231
66
101
258
265
170
271
186
129
150
97
106

Surbo
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Monteroni
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Classifica Societa "Salento Tour 2024"

29 G.POD. DUEMILA RUFFANO 664 187 67 162 | 147 | 101 0 0
30 PODISTICA COPERTINO 625 145 10 188 26 256 0 0
31 SALENTO IS RUNNING 607 94 166 =~ 154 | 118 75 0 0
32 A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA 588 53 87 94 135 219 0 0
33 A.S.D. 101 RUNNERS GALLIPOLI 538 170 | 188 Y 82 57 0 0
34 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO 457 99 125 | 120 39 74 0 0
35 ASD ATLETICA RACALE 442 79 114 91 66 92 0 0
36 POLISPORTIVA BPP 442 60 33 128 | 150 71 0 0
37 ASD SPORTIVAMENTE - MAGLIE 406 73 78 87 106 62 0 0
38 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA 378 25 49 47 136 @ 121 0 0
39 CASARUN ASD 304 26 56 90 125 7 0 0
40 OTRANTO 800 279 58 24 98 35 64 0 0
41 PODISTICA SALICESE 253 52 56 48 44 53 0 0
42 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO 196 104 1 9 4 78 0 0
43 C.A.SPORTLEADER CORRERE E' VIT 144 77 0 67 0 0 0 0
44 ATLETICATOP RUNNERS LECCE 127 15 15 36 16 45 0 0
45 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 101 38 0 1 24 38 0 0
46 SALENTO IN CORSA VEGLIE 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0
47 A.S. MARATHON CLUB LECCE 10 1 8 1 0 0 0
48 ASD N.E.S.T. 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
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